155R EM OTE FI X T U R E S – R E TR AC T- A - L ITE ™ SER I E S
Typical specifications
Supply and install Emergi-Lite® Retract-a-Lite™ Series of
remote fixture: The unit shall be designed to be concealed in
walls or ceilings with a cavity. The unit equipment shall be
completely concealed in the wall or ceiling in the absence of
remote power. Upon DC power supply the unit will rotate its
door by 180° to expose the emergency lamps, and power them.

Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Ordering code Description
460.0082-E Wall mount
—
Wire guards
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0098-E MR16 LED 24V-4W
580.0100-E MR16 LED 24V-6W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
—
Replacement lamps
Series Wattage for each of the 2 lamps Options
12RTLR= 12VDC remote1
24RTLR= 24VDC remote2
1�The remote fixture is compatible with all
Retract-a-Lite™ battery units.
2�12V-24V battery unit must include the time delay function &
exclude diagnostic to close door: consult factory for details.
-LG= 2x MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LI= 2x MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LL= 2x MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-LJ= 2x MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LM= 2x MR16 LED, 24V-6W
TB= T-bar mounting kit
  Example: 12RTLR-LGTB
—